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Founded in 2014, UniCourse is one of the UK's leading suppliers of flexible distance
learning courses; designed for those looking to obtain higher level qualifications in
engineering, business and leadership and management.

Over the years, as a fully approved Pearson and ILM centre, we have helped thousands
of professionals to gain promotions, increase their job security or progress on to complete
a full university degree with honours. 

Our Our corporate clients include:

Cory Group
Block ‘N’ Mesh
Clarke Energy
Bentley Motors
Electricity North West
Royal Veterinary College
HemslHemsley Fraser Group
Colas Rail
Worcester Bosch
Amazon
PepsiCo

AllPay
BAE Systems
BMW
CHoICE Procurements
Dyson
EDF Energy
SScottish Power
Storengy UK Limited
Ford
Optical Fibre Packaging
Tameside Metropolitan Borough
Ministry of Defence
RNLI

BEng(Hons) MSc PGCert CertEd MIET MIFL FHEA

UNICOURSE

What We Do

Michael Lopez
Chief Executive 



• Upskill employees without the need for day release.
• No physical attendance required; all course content is hosted on our virtual learning
   platform, Moodle.
• Enrol your employees any time of the year*
• 100% assignment-based courses with flexible deadlines and no exams. 
• Students receive up to five years to complete our Pearson courses, three years to
      complete our ILM courses and 1 year to complete our Level 3 engineering course.
• Flexible and competitive payment plans available.
• Receive updates from our dedicated account managers. 
• Wide range of optional units, allowing you to tailor our courses to each employee.
• Bespoke corporate discounts available.
• 21-day money back guarantee for all ILM and HNC/D courses.
• 14-day money back guarantee for all bridging courses and OTHM Level 3
      Foundation Diploma in Engineering.

• OTHM Level 3 Foundation Diploma in Engineering
• Pearson HNC/HND Electrical & Electronic Engineering
• Pearson HNC/HND Mechanical Engineering
• Pearson HNC/HND General Engineering
• Pearson HNC/HND Manufacturing Engineering
• Pearson HNC/HND Operations Engineering
•• Pearson HN Flex
• Pearson HNC/D Business
• ILM Level 3 Award in Leadership and Management 
• ILM Level 3 Certificate in Leadership and Management 
• ILM Level 3 Diploma in Leadership and Management 
• ILM Level 5 Award in Leadership and Management 
• ILM Level 5 Certificate in Leadership and Management 
•• ILM Level 5 Diploma in Leadership and Management 
• Bridging Maths
• Bridging Electrical and Electronic Engineering

Please visit the course pages of our website for details of each course, including
entry requirements. You can request a course information pack by emailing
enquiries@unicourse.org or arrange a phone call with a course advisor by
submitting an information request on the homepage of our website for
mmore information.

Benefits For Your Business

Our Courses
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Course Quantity Pricing

All HNC or HND
Engineering
Courses

Level 3
Foundation
Diploma in
Engineering

£1,195

£1,145

£1,095

£1,045
Please enquire for price

1
2-7

8-13

14-19

20+

1
2-7

8-13

14-19

20+

All HNC/D
Combined
Engineering
Courses

20+

HNC or HND
Business
Courses

20+

HNC/D
Combined
Business
Courses

20+

ILM
Leadership

& Management
Courses

1
2-7

8-13

14-19

20+

1
2-7

8-13

14-19

20+

1
2-7

8-13

14-19

20+

1
2-7

8-13

14-19

20+

£2,850

£2,710

£2,655

£2,599
Please enquire for price

£5,100

£4,845

£4,743

£4,641
Please enquire for price

£1,600

£1,520

£1,488

£1,456
Please enquire for price

5% Off

7% Off

9% Off
Please enquire for price

£3,000

£2,850

£2,790

£2,730
Please enquire for price

Price dependent on course
(please check specific course page)
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