

UNICOURSE

Corporate Brochure



What We Do

Founded in 2014, UniCourse is one of the UK's leading suppliers of flexible distance learning courses; designed for those looking to obtain higher level qualifications in engineering, business and leadership and management.

Over the years, as a fully approved Pearson and ILM centre, we have helped thousands of professionals to gain promotions, increase their job security or progress on to complete a full university degree with honours.

Our corporate clients include:

Cory Group
Block 'N' Mesh
Clarke Energy
Bentley Motors
Electricity North West
Royal Veterinary College
Hemsley Fraser Group
Colas Rail
Worcester Bosch
Amazon

PepsiCo

AllPay
BAE Systems
BMW
CHolCE Procurements
Dyson
EDF Energy
Scottish Power
Storengy UK Limited
Ford
Optical Fibre Packaging
Tameside Metropolitan Be

Optical Fibre Packaging Tameside Metropolitan Borough Ministry of Defence RNLI



Michael Lopez Beng(Hons) MSc PGCert CertEd MIET MIFL FHEA

Chief Executive

Benefits For Your Business

- · Upskill employees without the need for day release.
- No physical attendance required; all course content is hosted on our virtual learning platform, Moodle.
- Enrol your employees any time of the year*
- 100% assignment-based courses with flexible deadlines and no exams.
- Students receive up to five years to complete our Pearson courses, three years to complete our ILM courses and I year to complete our Level 3 engineering course.
- Flexible and competitive payment plans available.
- Receive updates from our dedicated account managers.
- · Wide range of optional units, allowing you to tailor our courses to each employee.
- · Bespoke corporate discounts available.
- 21-day money back guarantee for all ILM and HNC/D courses.
- 14-day money back guarantee for all bridging courses and OTHM Level 3 Foundation Diploma in Engineering.

Our Courses

- OTHM Level 3 Foundation Diploma in Engineering
- · Pearson HNC/HND Electrical & Electronic Engineering
- · Pearson HNC/HND Mechanical Engineering
- Pearson HNC/HND General Engineering
- Pearson HNC/HND Manufacturing Engineering
- Pearson HNC/HND Operations Engineering
- · Pearson HN Flex
- Pearson HNC/D Business
- · ILM Level 3 Award in Leadership and Management
- ILM Level 3 Certificate in Leadership and Management
- ILM Level 3 Diploma in Leadership and Management
- ILM Level 5 Award in Leadership and Management
- ILM Level 5 Certificate in Leadership and Management
- ILM Level 5 Diploma in Leadership and Management
- · Bridging Maths
- · Bridging Electrical and Electronic Engineering

Please visit the course pages of our website for details of each course, including entry requirements. You can request a course information pack by emailing **enquiries@unicourse.org** or arrange a phone call with a course advisor by submitting an information request on the homepage of our website for more information.















Course	Quantity	Pricing
Level 3 Foundation Diploma in Engineering	1	£1,195
	2-7	£1,145
	8-13	£1,095
	14-19	£1,045
	20+	Please enquire for price
All HNC or HND Engineering Courses	1	£2,850
	2-7	£2,710
	8-13	£2,655
	14-19	£2,599
	20+	Please enquire for price
All HNC/D Combined Engineering Courses	1	£5,100
	2-7	£4,845
	8-13	£4,743
	14-19	£4,641
	20+	Please enquire for price
HNC or HND Business Courses	1	£1,600
	2-7	£1,520
	8-13	£1,488
	14-19	£1,456
	20+	Please enquire for price
HNC/D Combined Business Courses	1	£3,000
	2-7	£2,850
	8-13	£2,790
	14-19	£2,730
	20+	Please enquire for price
ILM Leadership & Management Courses	1	Price dependent on course (please check specific course page)
	2-7	5% Off
	8-13	7% Off
	14-19	9% Off
	20+	Please enquire for price

We also have offers on our bridging courses when added to HNC/D Engineering applications. Please contact **enquiries@unicourse.org** for more information on this.

Please note that corporate discount bundles only come into effect when each student within the corresponding package apply and enrol onto a course at the same time.

How To Get Started

Application Process:

4 simple steps to enrol

- 1. **Apply** Please inform each individual employee to submit an online application form on our website. They will receive a response from our admissions team within one working day.
- 2. **Enrol** If accepted, each employee needs to complete the enrolment form detailed on the approval email.
- 3. **Payment** The employer can then contact **accounts@unicourse.org** to request an invoice. If you require a PO on your invoice, they can assist you with this. Please also state your payment terms.
- 4. **Welcome** Once payment has been received, our welcome team will email each employee their Moodle log in details so they can begin their course.

Account Managers

We have a dedicated team of client account managers who can offer employers:

- Tailored communication
- Student reporting
- · Access to student progress tracking
- Site visits

We can also provide an account manager upon request, you can do this when enrolling your employees.